General information about company

Scrip code 530131

NSE Symbol N.A.

MSEI Symbol N.A.

ISIN INE225C01029
Name of the company Udaipur Cement Works Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /

Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group | shareholder Non Public
1 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? Yes Yes No No
3 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe'ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 |Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights Shareholding , as a Number of Sh
Shareholding as held in each class of % assuming full Number of Locked in ke are's
e pledged or otherwise| Number of
No. of full Total nos. | a % of total no. securities conversion of shares encumbered equit
POV shares of shares (1x) convertible (xm) Y i
Category of Nos. Of paid up . " (X shares held
Category . held {calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights securities (as a .
shareholder | shareholders equity in
() (Vi) = | per SCRR, 1957) percentage of As a % of .
(1) () shares held Totalas a . As a % of dematerializ
(v) {(IV)+(V)+ {vin) Class % of diluted share total d form
Vi) Asa % of - Class Total Ty capital) No. total Shares|  No. Shares < (XI:I)
(A+B+C2) B egy (X1)= (VID)+{x) (a) hed fa) held
As a % of (A+B+C2) (b) b
{b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter Group 2| 233404537 233404537 74.95| 233,404,537.00 233404537.00 74.95 7495 225892781 96.78 233404537
(B) Public 30219| 78005280| 78005280 25.05| 78005280.00 78005280.00 25.05 25.05 74239436
Non Promoter-
{C) Non Public

Total 30221| 311409817|311409817 100| 311409817.00 311409817.00 100.00 100| 225892781 72.54 307643973




Category & Name
of the
Shareholders

U]

Sr.

Nos. Of
sharehold
ers

()

No. of fully
paid up
equity

shares held

(tv)

Total nos.
shares
held
(vi) =
(IVIHV)+ (V1)

Shareholding as a %
of total no. of shares
{calculated as per
SCRR, 1957)
{vin
As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities
(1x)

No of Voting (XIV)
Rights

Class
eg:
X

Total

Total as
a%of
Total
Voting
rights

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full conversion of
convertible securities ( as a
percentage of diluted share

capital)
(X0)= (VIi}+(X)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in

shares

(xn)

No.

(a)

As a % of
total Shares
held
{b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized form
(xiv)

A |[Table Il - Statement

showing shareholding

pattern of the

Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) [Indian

Individuals/Hindu
(a)

undivided Family

Central Government/

State Government(s)

(b)

Financial Institutions/

Banks

(c)

{d) |Any Other (specify)

N

233404537

233404537

74.95

233404537

74.95

74.95

225892781

96.78

233404537

Sub-Total (A)(1)

N

233404537

233404537

74.95

233404537.00 233404537

74.95

74.95

225892781

96.78

233404537

Foreign

()

Individuals

(NonResident

Individuals/ Foreign

Individuals)

(a)

{b)

|Government

(c)

Institutions

Foreign Portfolio
|Investor

{d)

(e) |Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter

Group (A)=(A)1)+(A)(2)

N

233404537

233404537

74.95

233404537.00 233404537

74.95

74.95

225892781

96.78

233404537




Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities

Shareholding ,as a %

Number of Locked in

No. of full Total nos SoareholdiE s (x| assuming full conversion of i
Category & Name | Nos. Of o i * | of total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) _g - (xny) Number of equity
paid up shares . convertible securities (as a )
S of the sharehold equity held (calculated as per Rights Total as ercentage of diluted share shares held in
) Shareholders ers i SCRR, 1957) a % of P 8 i dematerialized form
shares held (vm) = capital) As a % of
" (im) (vinm) Class Total V)
(Iv) (IV)+{(V}+ (Vi) As 2% of (A+B+C2) - B Voting {(X1)= (vit)+(x) No. total Shares
X rights As a % of (A+B+C2) {a) held
(b)
B |Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) |Institutions
(b) [Venture Capital Funds
(© Alternate Investment
: Funds
) Foreign Venture
Capital Investors
Foreign Portfolic
(e) 300000 300000 0.10
Investors 1 300000 0.10 300000 300000
Financial Institutions/
7044 5
) Banks 4 704445 i 0.23 704445 704445 s 704445
(g) |Insurance Companies 35084 35084 0.01
3 35084 0.01 35084 23564
(h) Provident Funds/
Pension Funds
(i) |Any Other (specify)
Sub-Total (B){1) 11 1488228 1488228 0.48| 1488228.00 1488228 0.48 1343057




Sr.

Category & Name
of the
Shareholders

m

Nos. Of
sharehold
ers

(iny

No. of fully
paid up
equity

shares held

(v)

Total nos.
shares
held
(i) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding as a %
of total no. of shares
{calculated as per
SCRR, 1957)
(vin)

As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities

(IX)

No of Voting (XIV)
Rights

Class
eg: Total

Total as
a%of
Total
Voting
rights

Shareholding, as a %
assuming full conversion of
convertible securities ( as a
percentage of diluted share

capital)
(X1)= (VI)+{X)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in
shares
(xn

As a% of
total Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized form
xiv)

(2)

Central Government/

State Government(s)/

President of India

Sub-Total (B)(2)

(3)

Non-institutions

(a(i))

Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

29626

37948011

37948011

12.19

37948011

37948011

12.19

36320636

(afii))

Individuals -

ii. Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
in excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

69

16875187

16875187

5.42

16875187

16875187

5.42

16613834

(b)

NBFCs registered with

11700

11700

0.00

11700

11700

0.00

11700

(c)

Employee Trusts

(d)

Overseas Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)

(e)

Any Other (specify)

511

21682154

21682154

6.96

21682154

21682154

6.96

19950209

Sub-Total (B)(3)

30208

76517052

76517052

24.57

76517052.00

76517052

24.57

72896379

Total Public Shareholding
(B)=(B){1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

30219

78005280

78005280

25.05

78005280.00

78005280

25.05

74239436




Category & Name
of the
Shareholders

0]

Sr.

Nos. Of
sharehold
ers

()

No. of fully
paid up
equity
shares held
(v)

Total nos.
shares
held
(vi) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding as a %
of total no. of shares

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities
(1x)

(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957)

No of Voting (XIV)
Rights

(vin)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

Class

eg:
X

Total

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights

Shareholding ,as a %
assuming full conversion of
convertible securities ( as a
percentage of diluted share

capital)
{X1)= (VII)+{X)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in
shares
xm)

As a % of
total Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized form

(xv)

C |Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non

Public shareholder

Custodian/DR_Holder

Name of DR Holders

(1) (If Available)

Employee Benefit
Trust (under SEBI
(Share based
Emplovee Benefit)
{ 2) [Regulations, 2014)

Total NonPromoter- Non
Public Shareholding
{C)= (CH1)+(C)(2)

Total { A+B+C2 )

30221

311409817

311409817

100.00

311409817.00 311409817

100.00

0.00

225892781 72.54

307643973

Total {A+B+C)

30221

311409817

311409817

100.00

311409817.00 311409817

100.00

100.00

225892781 72.54

307643973




Number ofIVotinfg Rightlsiheld in each Shareholding ,
class of securities : .
Shareholding as (1) asa% assuming| Number of Locked in
full conversion
No.of fully | Totalnos. |° heine: of convertible L0
Name -ai . Y shares ) of shares No of Voting (XIV) securities (25 2 equity shares
Searial - of the ‘; e P = (calculated as Rights R held in Shareholder
No. Bory Shareholders quity per SCRR, 1957) P B dematerialized type
m shares held (Vi) = (vin) diluted share form
(v) (IVH+{(V)+ (V) Class capital)
As a % of No. pav)
(A1) - Total o= i) | No-
X As a % of @
(A+B+C2)
Al(d) |Any Other (specify)
Bodies Corporate JK Lakshmi Cement Promoter
1 Limited 1| 225892781 225892781 72.54| 225892781.00| 225892781.00 72.54| 225892781 225892781
Bodies Corporate Florence Investech Promoter
2 P Limited 1 7511756 7511756 2.41 7511756.00 7511756.00 2.41 7511756 Group
TOTAL 2| 233404537 233404537 74.95| 233404537.00| 233404537.00 74.95| 225892781 233404537




b Number of Voting Rights held in each
harehol
Shareholdingas class of securities No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a %
a % of total no. . " A Number of
No. of fully | Total nos. (1X) Underlying assuming full conversion .
Name No. . of shares ) . . equity shares
paid up shares Outstanding of convertible securities
Searial Category / More of the of the ., (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Total as : held in
Category equity held 2 convertible (as a percentage of L
No. than 1 percentage | Shareholders | Shareholders per SCRR, 1957) Rights a % of ., " 3 dematerialized
m o shares held (vin) = i) Total securities and No. | diluted share capital) form
V) | ()vp () Class e of Warrants (X1)= (VIN+{X)
Asa % of 1 Total Voting (i) (a) As a % of (A+B+C2) S
{A+8+C2) e:. rights
B3(e) |Any Other (specify)
SUNFLAG
More than 1 COMMERCIAL

Bodies percentage of ENTERPRISES

1 |Corporate shareholding LIMITED 1 4500000 4500000 1.45 4500000 4500000 1.45 1.45 4500000
JAI BHIKSHU
More than 1 CREDIT AND

Bodies percentage of HOLDINGS
2 |Corporate shareholding LIMITED 1 3355000 3355000 1.08 3355000 3355000 1.08 1.08 3355000

Non-Resident
3 |Indian (NRI) Category 139 942359 942359 0.30 942359 942359 0.30 0.30 942359

Bodies
4  |Corporate Category 372| 20739795 20739795 6.66| 20739795 20739795 6.66 6.66 19007850

TOTAL 511| 21682154 21682154 6.96| 21682154.00| 21682154.00 6.96 6.96 19950209




