NSE Symbol  N.A.  MSEI Symbol  N.A.  INE225C01029  Name of the company  Whether company is SME  Class of Security  Type of report  N.A.  INE225C01029  Udaipur Cement Works Limited  No  Equity Shares  Quarterly							
Scrip code	530131						
NSE Symbol	N.A.						
MSEI Symbol	N.A.						
ISIN	INE225C01029						
Name of the company	Udaipur Cement Works Limited						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2018						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						



Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	Yes	Yes	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as			x)		Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a		eres	pledged o encur	of Shares r otherwise nbered (III)	Number of equity shares held in
(1)			shares held (IV)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
(A) (B)	Promoter & Promoter Group Public	30219		233404537 78005280	74.95 25.05	233,404,537.00 78005280.00		233404537.00		74.95 25.05	225892781	96.78			233404537 74239436
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public	00000						. 5553200.00	23.03	25.03					7-1235-130
	Total	30221	311409817	311409817	100	311409817.00		311409817.00	100.00	100	225892781	72.54			307643973



			No. of fully	Total nos.	Shareholding as a %		ting Rights held s of securities (IX)	d in each	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	Number of		
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of sharehold ers	paid up equity	shares held	of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as	convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share	(X		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
	(1)	(111)	shares held (IV)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Total	Total Voting rights	capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	(XIV)
Α	Table II - Statement	showing sl	hareholding	pattern of the	Promoter and Promo	ter Group						
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family											
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)											
(c)	Financial Institutions/ Banks		1									
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	233404537	233404537	74.95		233404537	74.95	74.95	225892781	96.78	233404537
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	2	233404537	233404537	74.95	233404537.00	233404537	74.95	74.95	225892781	96.78	
(2)	Foreign											
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/Foreign Individuals)											
(b)	Government											
(c)	Institutions											
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investor											
(e)	Any Other (specify)											
	Sub-Total (A)(2)											
Pı	Total Shareholding of romoter and Promoter iroup (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		233404537	233404537	74.95	233404537.00	233404537	74.95	74.95	225892781	96.78	233404537



	Category & Name	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid up	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per			d in each	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	S	of Locked in hares (XII)	Number of equity	
Sr.	Shareholders (I)	ers (III)	equity shares held (IV)	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	a % of Total Voting rights	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
В	Table III - Statement	showing s	hareholding	pattern of the	Public shareholder								
(1)	Institutions												
(a)	Mutual Funds	3	448699	448699	0.14	448699	448699	0.14				315048	
(b)	Venture Capital Funds												
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds												
(d)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors												
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	300000	300000	0.10	300000	300000	0.10				300000	
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	4	704445	704445	0.23	704445	704445	0.23				704445	
(g)	Insurance Companies	3	35084	35084	0.01	35084	35084	0.01				23564	
(h)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds												
(i)	Any Other (specify)												
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	11	1488228	1488228	0.48	1488228.00	1488228	0.48				1343057	



	6.1		No. of fully	Total nos.	Shareholding as a %	clas	oting Rights hel ss of securities (IX)	d in each	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of	s	of Locked in hares	Number of equity shares held in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of sharehold	paid up equity	shares held	of total no. of shares (calculated as per	No of Vot Rig		Total as	convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share		(XII)	
	Shareholders (I)	ers (III)	shares held (IV)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	a % of Total Voting rights	capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India											
	Sub-Total (B)(2)											
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	29626	37948011	37948011	12.19	37948011	37948011	12.19				36320636
	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	69	16875187	16875187	5.42	16875187	16875187	5.42				16613834
(b)	NBFCs registered with	2	11700	11700	0.00	11700	11700	0.00				11700
(d)	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)											
(e)	Any Other (specify) Sub-Total (B)(3)	511 30208	21682154 76517052	21682154 76517052	6.96 24.57	21682154 76517052.00	21682154 76517052	6.96 24.57				19950209 72896379
	tal Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)	30219		78005280	25.05		78005280	25.05				74239436



Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	(111)	No. of fully paid up equity	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)  No of Voting (XIV) Rights  Total as a % of			Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share	sha	f Locked in ares (II)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized forn
	(1)		shares held (IV)			Class eg: X	Total	Total Voting rights	capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	(XIV)
С	Table IV - Statement	showings	hareholding	pattern of the	Non Promoter- Non	Public shareho	older					
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder Name of DR Holders (If Available)											
(2)	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)											
<del></del>	rtal NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)											
	Total ( A+B+C2 )	30221	311409817	311409817	100.00	311409817.00	311409817	100.00	0.00	225892781	72.54	307643973
	Total (A+B+C )	30221	311409817	311409817	100.00	311409817.00	311409817	100.00	100.00	225892781	72.54	307643973



Searial No.	Category	Name of the Shareholders (I)	No. of the	No. of fully paid up	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as	cla No of Vo	oting Rights held ss of securities (IX) ting (XIV)		Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of sha (XI	res	Number of equity shares held in	Shareholder
			Shareholders (I)	equity shares held (IV)	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) - (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)  As a % of total Shares held	Shares	dematerialized form (XIV)	type
A1(d)	Any Other (specify	r)	=											
1	Bodies Corporate	JK Lakshmi Cement Limited	1	225892781	225892781	72.54	225892781.00	225892781.00	72.54	72.54	225892781	100.00	225892781	Promoter
2	Bodies Corporate	Florence Investech Limited	1	7511756	7511756	2.41	7511756.00	7511756.00	2.41	2.41	0	0.00	7511756	Promoter Group
	<u>TOT</u>	<u>AL</u>	2	233404537	233404537	74.95	233404537.00	233404537.00	74.95	74.95	225892781	96.78	233404537	



			Name	No.	No. of fully	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	1	oting Rights he ass of securities (IX)		No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion	Number of equity shares
Searial No.	Category	Category / More than 1 percentage	of the Shareholders (1)	of the Shareholders	paid up equity shares held (IV)		(calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of	Outstanding convertible securities and No.	of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	held in dematerialized
				(1)			(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	Total Voting rights	Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	(XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	form (XIV)
B3(e)	Any Other (spe	ecify)			H								
1	Bodies Corporate	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	SUNFLAG COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED	1	4500000	4500000	1.45	4500000	4500000	1.45		1.45	4500000
2	Bodies Corporate	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	JAI BHIKSHU CREDIT AND HOLDINGS LIMITED	1	3355000	3355000	1.08	3355000	3355000	1.08		1.08	3355000
3	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Category		139	942359	942359	0.30	942359	942359	0.30		0.30	942359
4	Bodies Corporate	Category		372	20739795	20739795	6.66	20739795	20739795	6.66		6.66	19007850
		TOTAL		511	21682154	21682154	6.96	21682154.00	21682154.00	6.96		6.96	19950209

For Udaipur Cement Works Limited

Hema Kumari
Dy. Manager/ Compliance Officer)